
BEILAGEN

35. LUNCH-SETS

Combine your main course with a starter and
enjoy a discounted set price!

SPRINGROLLS 3PCS.
DUMPLINGS 3PCS.
BREADED SHRIMP 4PCS.
WONTONS 4STK.
TOM KHA SOUP VEGI SMALL 

DESSERT

LUNCH MENU

LUNCH MENU

47. KAOSUEY ENTE 

Crispy duck breast with white rice and Soy-Chili
Sauce or peanut sauce  
 

3
5
6
3

11

13.50
14.50
12.50

6.50
4.50

WHITE RICE   

FRIED RICE  
FRIED NOODLES  
EXTRA EGG / FRIED EGG 
FRIED VEGETABLES  

LAVACAKE WITH ICE CREAM 

MANGO-STICKY RICE 

BANANA WITH SESAME/HONEY

SCHOKOLADECAKE 

ICE CREAM  

26.00

48. PAD MEE ENTE 

Crispy duck breast, yellow noodles, carrots, leek,
cabbage, bean sprout, egg and Soy-Chili Sauce

27.00

49. PAD PAK ENTE 

Crispy duck breast, fried vegetables, white rice,
Soy- Chili Sauce 
 

28.50

+10

 vegetarisch
vegan *auf Anfrage
scharf
glutenfrei *auf Anfrage

For information about ingredients that may cause allergies and/or other adverse reactions, please
consult our staff. Our dishes may contain traces of allergens. We do not take responsibility for any

allergic reactions that may occur.

 WWW.ONOA.CH
+ 41 61 631 33 33

PORK/CHICKEN/BEEF 
SHRIMP 

EGG 
*DUCK 

SWITZERLAND
ECUADOR
NETHERLANDS
CHINA

*May have been produced with hormonal performance enhancers such as antibiotics.



51. WONTONS 4STK.

chicken, shrimp, coriander, homemade
sweet-sour Sauce 

40. RED CURRY

Coconut milk, Thai-eggplant, bamboo shoots,
zucchini, sugar pea, cauliflower and sweet Thai-
basil with white rice  

TOFU 
CHICKEN
BEEF
SHRIMP 
DUCK

43. PHAD THAI

Rice noodles, tamarind sauce, spring garlic, bean
sprouts, egg, peanuts 
 

TOFU 
CHICKEN 
SHRIMP

44. PAD SEE EW  

Fried rice noodles with Thai-Broccoli, bean
sprouts, egg with oyster sauce

46. PAD PRIEW WAN 

Paprika, onions, carrots, sugar peas, pineapple,
soy sweet- sour Sauce with white rice 

52. CHICKEN SATAY 4STK.

 Chicken skewers, coconut milk, peanuts

53. BREADED SHRIMP 4STK. 

crispy fried breaded shrimps withomemade
sweet-sour Sauce 

45. KAO PAD 

Fried rice, onions, carrots, cabbage, egg, pak
choi, Chinese cabbage and soy-sauce  

42. PAD KRAPAO 

Bamboo shoots, chili, garlic, long beans, sugar
pea, Thai-basil, fried egg with white rice  

54. STEAMED WONTONS 

Chicken, shrimp, Chinese cabbage, carrots,
bean sprouts, coriander, Soy-Chili- Sauce 

LUNCH MENU 

20.00
22.00
25.00

58. SOMTAM

50. SPRINGROLLS 3STK. 

Glass noodles, carrots, homemade sweet-
sour Sauce 

12.50

14.50 20.50

STARTERS, SOUPS, SALADS

16.50
22.50

41. MASSAMAN CURRY

Coconut milk, onions, potatoes, carrots, peanuts
and pineapples with white rice  

20.00
22.00
23.00
25.00
30.50

20.00
22.00
23.00

20.00
22.00
23.00

4PCS.
8PCS. 

TOFU

CHICKEN

BEEF

TOFU

CHICKEN

BEEF

Papaya salad with chili, garlic, lime, carrots,
long beans, cherry tomatoes and peanuts

small large

55. STEAMED DUMPLINGS 

Vegeterian dumplings combinations, Chinese
cabbage, carrots, cabbage, bean sprouts,
coriander, Soy-Chili-Sauce 

16.50
22.50

5PCS.
11PCS.

57. TOM KHA SOUP 

Coconut milk, galgant, lemongrass, mushrooms,
cherry tomatoes, coriander, spring garlic, chili 

11.50
14.50 

19.50
22.50

MUSHROOMS
CHICKEN

small large

56. WONTON SOUP

Chicken, shrimp, Chinese cabbage, carrots,
cabbage, bean sprouts, coriander, broth 

16.50
22.50

4PCS.
8PCS.

20.00
22.00
25.00

TOFU

CHICKEN

SHRIMP

25.00
26.00 

MINCED BEEF 

MINCED CHICKEN 

20.00
22.00 

TOFU

CHICKEN 

12.50

14.50

13.50


