LUNCH MENU

26.00

47. KAOSUEY ENTE 📨 🞾

35. LUNCH-SETS

+10

Crispy duck breast with white rice and Soy-Chili Sauce or peanut sauce

48. PAD MEE ENTE 📨 🞾

27.00

Crispy duck breast, yellow noodles, carrots, leek, cabbage, bean sprout, egg and Soy-Chili Sauce

49. PAD PAK ENTE 💹 🞾 🞾



28.50

Crispy duck breast, fried vegetables, white rice, Soy- Chili Sauce

BEILAGEN

WHITE RICE 🥪 😘	3
FRIED RICE 🥪	5
FRIED NOODLES 📨	6
EXTRA EGG / FRIED EGG 🥪	3
FRIED VEGETABLES 🥪 %	11

Combine your main course with a starter and enjoy a discounted set price!

SPRINGROLLS 3PCS.

DUMPLINGS 3PCS. SO

BREADED SHRIMP 4PCS.

WONTONS 4STK.

TOM KHA SOUP VEGI SMALL 🛷 🗯 🥢 🌛

DESSERT

LAVACAKE WITH ICE CREAM	13.50
MANGO-STICKY RICE	14.50
BANANA WITH SESAME/HONEY	12.50
SCHOKOLADECAKE	6.50
ICE CREAM	4.50

vegetarisch

% vegan *auf Anfrage

🥑 scharf

glutenfrei *auf Anfrage

For information about ingredients that may cause allergies and/or other adverse reactions, please consult our staff. Our dishes may contain traces of allergens. We do not take responsibility for any allergic reactions that may occur.

PORK/CHICKEN/BEEF

SHRIMP EGG **SWITZERLAND ECUADOR NETHERLANDS**

*DUCK CHINA

*May have been produced with hormonal performance enhancers such as antibiotics.



STARTERS, SOUPS, SALADS

50. SPRINGROLLS 3STK. 🛩 12.50

Glass noodles, carrots, homemade sweetsour Sauce

51. WONTONS 4STK. 12.50

chicken, shrimp, coriander, homemade sweet-sour Sauce

52. CHICKEN SATAY 4STK. 14.50

Chicken skewers, coconut milk, peanuts

53. BREADED SHRIMP 4STK. 13.50

crispy fried breaded shrimps withomemade sweet-sour Sauce



Papaya salad with chili, garlic, lime, carrots, long beans, cherry tomatoes and peanuts

> large small

14.50 20.50



54. STEAMED WONTONS

Chicken, shrimp, Chinese cabbage, carrots, bean sprouts, coriander, Soy-Chili- Sauce

4PCS.	16.50
8PCS.	22.50

55. STEAMED DUMPLINGS 🛷

Vegeterian dumplings combinations, Chinese cabbage, carrots, cabbage, bean sprouts, coriander, Soy-Chili-Sauce

5PCS.	16.50
11PCS.	22.50

56. WONTON SOUP

Chicken, shrimp, Chinese cabbage, carrots, cabbage, bean sprouts, coriander, broth

4PCS.	16.50
8PCS.	22.50

57. TOM KHA SOUP 📨 😘 🕜 🤳

CHICKEN





Coconut milk, galgant, lemongrass, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, coriander, spring garlic, chili

MUSHROOMS	11.50	19.50
	small	large

LUNCH MENU

40. RED CURRY



Coconut milk, Thai-eggplant, bamboo shoots, zucchini, sugar pea, cauliflower and sweet Thaibasil with white rice

TOFU	20.00
CHICKEN	22.00
BEEF	23.00
SHRIMP	25.00
DUCK	30.50

41. MASSAMAN CURRY 📨 🞾 🧷



Coconut milk, onions, potatoes, carrots, peanuts and pineapples with white rice

TOFU	20.00
CHICKEN	22.00
BEEF	23.00

42. PAD KRAPAO 🌛

Bamboo shoots, chili, garlic, long beans, sugar pea, Thai-basil, fried egg with white rice

MINCED BEEF	25.00
MINCED CHICKEN	26.00

43. PHAD THAI 🜌



Rice noodles, tamarind sauce, spring garlic, bean sprouts, egg, peanuts

TOFU	20.00
CHICKEN	22.00
SHRIMP	25.00

44. PAD SEE EW 🥪

Fried rice noodles with Thai-Broccoli, bean sprouts, egg with oyster sauce

TOFU	20.00
CHICKEN	22.00
BEEF	23.00

45. KAO PAD 🥪 🗯 (?)

Fried rice, onions, carrots, cabbage, egg, pak choi, Chinese cabbage and soy-sauce

OFU	20.00
CHICKEN	22.00
SHRIMP	25.00

46. PAD PRIEW WAN 🥪

Paprika, onions, carrots, sugar peas, soy sweet- sour Sauce with white rice

ГОГИ	20.00
CHICKEN	22.00





14.50 22.50





